
Week Packed Lunch 

 

1 

01/01/24 

22/01/24 

19/02/24 

11/03/24 

Closed  

1st January 2024 

 

Baguette  

Cheese  

Tuna Mayo  

Chicken  Mayonnaise 

Fruit  

Desert of the Day 

 

2 

08/01/24 

29/01/24 

26/02/24 

18/03/24 

 

Half Term Week  

12th February 2024 

 

 

Sandwich 
Cheese  

Tuna Mayo  

Chicken Mayonnaise  

Fruit  

Desert of the Day 

 

3 

15/01/24 

05/02/24 

04/03/24 

25/03/24 

 

Bap 
Cheese 

Tuna Mayo 

Chicken Mayonnaise 

Fruit  

Desert of the Day 

 


