





	Week	Packed Lunch	
	1 01/01/24 22/01/24 19/02/24 11/03/24	Baguette Cheese Tuna Mayo Chicken Mayonnaise Fruit	
7	Closed 1st January 2024	Desert of the Day	
	2 08/01/24	Sandwich	
	29/01/24	Cheese	
	26/02/24 18/03/24	Tuna Mayo Chicken Mayonnaise Fruit Desert of the Day	
	Half Term Week 12th February 2024	Desert of the Day	
	3	Вар	
NEW YORK	15/01/24	Cheese	

15/01/24 05/02/24 04/03/24 25/03/24

Tuna Mayo
Chicken Mayonnaise
Fruit
Desert of the Day